HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule

DAY/DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday Feb 17 VAR Foothill (scrim) Foothill 10:00 am
Saturday Feb 22 VAR Granada (scrim) Granada 10:00 am
Tuesday Feb 25 VAR Tokay-Lodi Tokay 3:30 pm

Friday Feb 28 VAR Kimball-Tracy Heritage 3:30 pm
Tuesday Mar 4 VAR Franklin-Stockton Franklin 6:30 pm
Monday Mar 10 VAR Bear Creek-Stoc... Heritage 4:00 pm

Friday Mar 14 VAR Central Valley-... Centr... 4:00 pm
Tuesday Mar 18 VAR Benicia Heritage 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 22 VAR Lodi Banne... 8:00 pm
Thurs... Mar 27 VAR Deer Valley Heritage 4:00 pm
Monday Mar 31 VAR Capucino SSF 4:00 pm
Wedn... Apr 2 VAR Mission SSF 4:00 pm
Saturday Apr5 VAR SSF TOURN* SSF TBD
Thurs. .. Apr 10 VAR Redwood *Foot... 11:00 am

Friday Apr 11 VAR *LIVERMORE ... *Foot... TBD
Saturday Apr 12 VAR *LIVERMORE ... *TBD TBD
Tuesday Apr 15 VAR Lincoln-Stockton Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... Apr 17 VAR Deer Valley Deer ... 4:00 pm
Tuesday April 22 VAR Pittsburg Pittsburg 4:00 pm
Thurs... April 24 VAR Pittsburg Heritage 4:00 pm
Tuesday April 29 VAR Freedom Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs. .. May 1 VAR Freedom Freedom 4:00 pm
Tuesday May 6 VAR Antioch Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 8 VAR Antioch Antioch 4:00 pm
Tuesday May 13 VAR Liberty Liberty 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 15 VAR Liberty Heritage 4:00 pm
Tues-Sat May 20-31 VAR NCS Playoffs TBD TBD
Tues-Sat June 3-7 VAR CIF Playoffs TBD TBD

Head Varsity Coach: Kevin Brannan

Principal: Casey Lewis

Athletic Director: Nate Smith

Mascot: Patriots
Colors: Blue and Gold




HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

2025 JV Baseball Schedule

DAY/DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday Feb 17 v Foothill (scrim) Heritage 10:00 am
Saturday Feb 22 v Granada (scrim) Granada 1:00 pm
Tuesday Feb 25 v Tokay-Lodi Heritage 3:30 pm
Thurs... Feb 27 v St. Mary's Heritage 3:30 pm

Friday Feb 28 v Kimball-Tracy Heritage 3:30 pm
Tuesday Mar 4 v Franklin-Stockton Franklin 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 8 v Berean Christian Heritage 10:00 am
Monday Mar 10 v Bear Creek-Stockton Bear Creek 4:00 pm

Friday Mar 14 v Central Valley-Ceres Central Valley 4:00 pm
Tuesday Mar 18 v Benicia Benicia 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 22 v Lodi Lodi 11:00 am
Tuesday Mar 25 v College Park Heritage 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 29 v Burlingame Burlingame 3:30 pm
Thurs... Apr 3 v Berean Christian Berean Christian 3:30 pm
Tuesday Apr 8 v Freedom Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... Apr 10 v Northgate Heritage 4:00 pm
Monday Apr 14 v Foothill Heritage 4:00 pm
Tuesday Apr 15 v Lincoln-Stockton Heritage 4:00 pm
Tuesday Apr 22 v Pittsburg Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... Apr 24 v Pittsburg Pittsburg 4:00 pm
Tuesday Apr 29 v Freedom Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 1 v Freedom Freedom 4:00 pm
Tuesday May 13 v Liberty Heritage 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 15 v Liberty Liberty 4:00 pm
Tuesday May 6 v Emarald Emarald 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 8 v Emarald Heritage 4:00 pm

Head Varsity Coach: Kevin Brannan

Head JV Coach: Gavin Tonkel

Principal: Casey Lewis

Athletic Director: Nate Smith

Mascot: Patriots

Colors: Blue and Gold




HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

2025 Frosh Baseball Schedule

DAY/DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Monday Feb 17 FROSH Freedom Heritage 12:00 pm
Saturday Feb 22 FROSH Granada (scrim) Heritage 11:00 am
Tuesday Feb 25 FROSH Tokay-Lodi Tokay 3:30 pm
Thurs... Feb 27 FROSH St. Mary's-Stockton St. Mary's 3:30 pm
Saturday Mar 8 FROSH Tokay-Lodi Heritage 10:00 am
Saturday Mar 4 FROSH Tokay-Lodi Heritage 1:00 pm
Monday Mar 10 FROSH Bear Creek-Stockton Heritage 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 15 FROSH Alhambra Heritage 10:00 am
Saturday Mar 15 FROSH Alhambra Heritage 12:30 pm
Tuesday Mar 18 FROSH Benicia Heritage 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 22 FROSH Lodi Heritage 11:00 am
Tuesday Mar 25 FROSH College Park Heritage 4:00 pm
Saturday Mar 29 FROSH Burlingame Burlingame 1:00 pm
Saturday Apr 5 FROSH James Logan James Logan 10:00 am
Saturday Apr 5 FROSH James Logan James Logan 1:00 pm
Wedn... Apr9 FROSH De La Salle Heritage 4:00 pm
Tuesday Apr 15 FROSH Lincoln-Stockton Lincoln 4:00 pm
Saturday April 19 FROSH Vacaville Franklin 10:00 am
Saturday April 19 FROSH Vacaville Franklin 1:00 pm
Monday April 21 FROSH Livermore Livermore 4:00 pm
Wedn... April 23 FROSH Livermore Heritage 4:00 pm
Tuesday April 29 FROSH Freedom Freedom 4:00 pm
Thurs... May 13 FROSH Freedom Heritage 4:00 pm

Friday May 16 FROSH Liberty Liberty 4:00 pm
Saturday May 17 FROSH Liberty Heritage 10:00 am
Saturday May 17 FROSH Liberty Heritage 12:30 pm

Head Varsity Coach: Kevin Brannan
Head Frosh Coach: Matt Petures
Principal: Casey Lewis

Athletic Director: Nate Smith
Mascot: Patriots

Colors: Blue and Gold




